
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 24-0555 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/18/2024 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:6/25/2024

Title: (CD 9) Authorize Execution of a Contract in the Amount of $10,033,481.30 with Woody Contractors,
Inc. for Combined Water, Sanitary Sewer, and Street Paving Improvements for Round Five of the
Council District 9 Street Repair and Reconstruction Program and Near Southside Medical District
Water and Sanitary Sewer Main Improvements, Adopt Appropriation Ordinances to Effect a Portion of
Water's Contribution to the Fiscal Years 2024-2028 Capital Improvements Program and for Street
Repair Funding, and Amend the Fiscal Years 2024-2028 Capital Improvement Program (2014 Bond
Program)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 24-0555, 2. ORD.APP_2020 CD9 STREET REPAIR PROGRAM ROUND 5-
WOODY_34014_AO(r2).pdf, 3. ORD.APP_2020 CD9 STREET REPAIR PROGRAM ROUND 5-
WOODY_30286_AO(r3).pdf, 4. ORD.APP_2020 CD9 STREET REPAIR PROGRAM ROUND 5-
WOODY_39408_AO(r4).pdf, 5. ORD.APP_2020 CD9 STREET REPAIR PROGRAM ROUND 5-
WOODY_56002_AO(r5).pdf, 6. MC Map_NearSouthside_CPN103696.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Fort Worth Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

